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= HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CLASBES - HIGHLY ERODIBLE AND
1 = HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE
2 = POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CACULATOR VER 1.1
3 = NOT HIGHLY ERODIBLE | WIND EROSIION | WATER EROSION |
MAP c 1 HEL R K T  SLOPE- PERCEN SLOPE--LENGTH LS- VALUE HEL
MUID  SYMBOL EOIL NAME % VALUE VALUE CLASS VALUE VALUE VALUE MIN. MAX. MIN. MAX. MIN. MAX. BT/RK CLASS

B B RN B R R HRHEER R R RREHEE R RREEEE RREAR RRRRER R R REREE R R

G41AA AN ALAMITOS 1100 0.4 0 3B/ 0.4 5 0 1 200 1B0O 0.080 0.291 4,762 3
641AB  AB ALTAMONT 1100 0.1 0 3 45 0.24 3 20 3/ 150 380 4,259 13.2452.222 |
G41AC  AC ALTAMONT 1100 0.4 0 3 48 0.24 3 ¥ 50 100 200 7.080 14.894 2.222 |
6410  AD ALTAMONT 1100 0.1 0 3 & 0.24 3 B/ 50 100 200 7.080 14,894 2.222 |
G41AE  AE ALTAMONT 1100 0.4 0 3 48  0.24 3 20 3}/ 160 360 4.259 13.2452.222 |
SALAF  AF ALTAMONT 1100 0.1 0 3 45 0.24 3 20 3%/ 150 350 4.269 13.2462.222 |
G41A6 A8 ALTAMONT 1100 0.1 0 3 46 0.24 3 20 3% 150 3/0 4.259 13.246 2,222 |
641AH  AMH ALTAMONT 1100 0.1 0 3 46 0.24 3 10 20 160 400 1.459 4.9852.222 Z
41K KK ALTAMONT 1100 0.1 0 3 46 0.24 3 3% B0 100 200 7.080 14.894 2.222 |
S41AL AL ALTAMONT 1100 0. 0 3 45  0.24 3 3 50 100 200 7.080 14.894 2,222 1
G41AM AW ALTAMONT 1100 0.1 0 K 46 0.24 3 10 20 160 400 1.6B9 4.9852.222 2
G41AN AN ALVISO0 1100 0.1 0 3 4 0.32 5 0 1 200 1500 0.080 0.291 2.778 3
641A0 AD AYAR 1100 0.1 0 3 4 0.28 3 20 3/ 150  3/0 4.259 13.245 1.905 |
GAIAP AP AYAR 1100 0. 0 3 46 0.28 3 20 3/ 150 350 4.269 13.2451.905 |
G41AR AR AYAR 1100 0.4 0 3 46 0.28 3 10 3% 150 400 1.669 14.160 1.905 2
S41A5  AS AYAR 1100 0.1 0 3 4 0.8 3 3/ 50 100 200 7.080 14.894 1.905 1
G41AT AT AZULE 1100 0.1 0 3 6 0.28 3 20 3?1650 350 4,289 13,245 1.905 1
AU AU AZULE 1100 0.1 0 3 4 0.28 3 20 3/ 150 350 4,289 13.2451.905 1|
GAlAV AV AZULE 1100 0.1 0 3 4 0.2 3 20 3/ 160 350 4.259 13,245 1.905 |
GALAW AW AZULE 1100 0.1 0 3 46 0.28 3 10 20 150 400 1.689 4.9551.908 2Z
G41AK  AX AZULE 1100 0.1 0 3 48 0.28 3 10 20 150 400 1.659 4.955 1.905 2
G41AY Y AZULE 1100 0.1 0 3 46 0.28 3 ¥/ B0 100 200 7.080 14.894 1,905 1
417 AL AZULE 1100 0.1 0 3 6 0.28 3 3% B0 100 200 7,080 14,894 1,905 |
641BA  BA BAYSHORE 1100 0.1 0 3 48 0.37 5 3 5 200 8000.363 1.5122.402 3
641BB BB BAYSHORE 1100 0.1 0 3 46 037 5 { 3 200 800 0.159 0.538 2.402 3
6418C BC ALTAMONT 2 40 0. 0 3 46 0.24 3 20 3 180 360 4.259 13.452.222 |
641BC BC BERRYESSA 1 80 0.1 0 3 46 0.24 3 20 3/ 180 300 4.259 13.246 2,222 |
641BD BD ALTAMONT 2 40 0. 0 3 45 0.24 3 20 3} 150 30 4.259 13.246z.222 1
641BD  BD BERRYESSA 1 50 0.1 0 3 4 0.24 3 20 3™ 160 360 4.269 13.246 2.222
G41BE  BE ALTAMONT Z 40 0. 0 3 48 0.24 3 20 3B 160 360 4.259 13.2482.222 |
641BE  BE BERRYESSA 1 50 0.1 0 3 45 0.24 3 20 3% 150 350 4.259 13.245 2.222 |
641BF  BF ALTAMONT 2 40 0. 0 3 45 0.24 3 10 20 160 400 1.689 4.9852.222 2
641BF  BF BERRYESEA 1 50 0. 0 3 45 0.24 3 10 20 150 400 1.689 é&.9552.222 2
641B6  BG ALTAMONT 2 40 0. 0 3 45  0.24 3 3% B0 100 200 7.080 14.894 2.222 |
64iB6 BE  BERRYESSA 1 % 0. 0 3 46 0.24 3 ¥ B0 100 200 7.080 14,894 2,222 1
G41BH BH ALTAMONT Z 40 0.1 0 3 4 0.2 3 20 3/ 150 350 4,269 13.2452.667 |
641BH BH  BERRVESSA 1 80 0.1 0 3 6 0.2 3 20 3/ 160 360 4.259 13.245 Z.667 |
G41CA  CA CAMPBELL 1100 0.1 0 3 45 0.37 5 0 1 200 1500 0.080 0.2912.402 3
641CB (B CAMPBELL 1100 0. 0 3 48 037 5 0 {200 1500 0.080 0.291 Z.40z 3
641CC  CC CAMPBELL 1100 0.1 0 3 48 0.37 5 0 1 200 1500 0.080 0.291Z2.402 3
é41CD  CD CASTRO 1100 0.1 0 3 46 0.24 4 0 {200 1600 0.080 0.291 1.481 3
641CE  CE CASTRO 1100 0.1 0 3 4 0.24 2z { 3 200 800 0.159 0.5351.481 3
é41CF  CF  CAYUCOS 1100 0.1 0 3 110 0.32 { 20 3B 160 360 4.259 13.245 0.227 |
6416 €& CAYuCOS 1100 0.1 0 3 110 0.32 { 20 3 160 360 4.259 13.2450.227 |
641CH CH CAYUCOS 1100 0.1 0 3 {0 0.32 { 10 20 150 400 1.659 6.9850.227 |
641K €K CAYUCOS 1100 0.1 0 3 110 0.32 1 20 3/ 180 350 4.259 13.2450.227 |
éaltl  CL CAYUCOS 1100 0.4 0 3 110 0.32 1 10 20 150 400 1.65%9 6.955 0.227 |
6410M O CLEAR LAKE 1100 0.1 0 3 45 0.24 5 0 {200 1500 0.080 0.291 3.704 3
441CN  CN CLIMAX 1100 0.1 0 3 110 0.24 4 20 3} 1580 350 4.259 13.245 0.406 1
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6410 €0 CLIMAX 1100 0.1 0 3 110 0.24 2z 10 20 180 400 1.459 6,958 0.606 1
&41CP  CP CROPLEY 1100 0.1 0 3 45 0.24 5 3 6 200 800 0,383 1,500 3.704 3
641CR (R CROPLEY 1100 0.1 0 3 46 0.24 5 1 3 200 800 0.159 0.5356 3.704 3
641C5 58 CROPLEY 1100 0.4 0 3 45 0.24 5 1 3 200 800 0.169 0.8353.704 3
et C1 CROPLEY 1100 0.1 0 3 & 0.24 5 3 6 200 800 0,383 1.900 3.704 3
é41CU CU  CROPLEY 1100 0.1 0 3 45 0.24 5 3 4 200 800 0,383 1.900 3.704 3
é41Cv oV CROPLEY 1100 0. 0 3 45 0.24 5 i 3 200 800 0.159 0.536 3.704 3
641CH CW  CROPLEY 1100 0.4 0 3 4 0.2 5 3 6 200 800 0.353 1.900 4.444 3
641X X CROPLEY 1100 0.1 0 3 6 0 5 1 3 200 800 0.189 0.535 4.444 3
641DA DA DIABLO 1100 0.1 0 3 45 0.24 3 20 3/ 160 300 4.259 13.2452.222 |
6410 DB DIABLO 1100 0. 0 3 46 0.24 3 20 3}/ 150 300 4.289 13.246z.222 |
641C IC DIABLO 1100 0.1 0 3 48  0.24 3 3 50 100 200 7.080 14.894 2.222 1
64100 DD DIABLO 1100 0. 0 3 46 0.24 3 20 3F 180 3\0 4,259 13.2462.222 |
641DE DE DIABLO 1100 0.1 0 3 45 0.24 3 20 3}/ 180 3\ 4,259 182452222 |
641DF  DF DIABLO 1100 0.1 0 3 46 0.2 3 3% B0 100 200 7.080 14.894 2.222 |
64106 D6 DUBLIN 1100 0.4 0 3 45 0.24 5 3 6 200 800 0,353 1.9003.704 3
641DH DH  DUBLIN 1100 0.1 0 3 45 0.24 5 1 3 200 800 0.189 0.5353.704 3
41K IK DUBLIN 1100 0. 0 3 45 0.24 8 3 6 200 8000.353 1.9003.704 3
64iDL DL  DUBLIN 1100 0.1 0 3 46 0.4 B i 3 200 800 0.189 0.535 3,704 3
641EA  EA EDENVALE 1100 0.1 0 3 4 0.24 5 3 6 200 800 0,383 1.900 3.704 3
641EB EB  EDENVALE 1100 0.1 0 3 45 0.24 5 i 3 200 800 0.159 0.5353.704 3
G41EC  EC PITS 1100 0.1 OERROR 0 ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
641GA GA  GAVIOTA 1100 0. 0 3 46 0.24 { 20 35 150 360 4.289 13.2450.741 |
641GB @B GAVIOTA 1100 0.1 0 3 45 0.24 { 20 3/ 160 /0 4.259 13.245 0,741 |
é416C & GAVIOTA 1100 0.1 0 3 6 0.4 1 ¥ 50 100 200 7.080 14.894 0.741 1
64160 €D ALTAMONT 2 30 01 0 3 4 0.24 3 20 3% 180 3\0 4.259 13.2452.222 |
64160 @ GAVIOTA 1 40 04 0 3 4 0.43 i 20 3 160 380 4.269 13.245 0.413 |
641GE  GE ALTAMONT 2 30 0d 0 3 45 0.24 3 20 3/ 150 360 4.209 13.2452.222 |
6416E  GE GAVIOTA 1 &0 0.1 0 3 4 0.43 1 20 3/ 150 350 4.259 13.245 0.413 |
641GF  GF ALTAMONT 2 30 0. 0 3 45 0.24 3 3/ 50 100 200 7.080 14.894 2.222 |
6416F  GF GAVIOTA 1 60 0.1 0 3 4 0.8 i 3% 60 100 200 7.080 14.894 0.413 1
64166 66 ALTAMONT z 30 0.1 0 3 4 0.24 3 3% B0 100 200 7.080 14.894 Z.222 |
64166 66 GAVIOTA 1 60 0. 0 3 46 0.43 i 3 50 100 200 7.080 14.894 0.413 1
&416H  GH ALTAMONT 2 30 0.1 0 3 45 0.24 3 3B/ B0 100 200 7.080 14.894 2.222 |
641GH 64 GAVIOTA 1 60 0. 0 3 % 0.4 1 ¥ B0 100 200 7.080 14,894 0.413 |
646K 6K GAVIOTA 1100 0.1 0 3 45 0.43 1 20 3¥/ 150 350 4.259 13.2450.413 |
6416L 6L GAVIOTA 1100 0.1 0 3 45 0.43 1 20 3} 160 350 4.259 13.245 0.413 |
4416M  GM GAVIOTA 1100 0.1 0 3 4 0.43 i 20 35 160 350 4.289 13.2450.413 |
G41GN  GN  GAVIOTA 1100 0.1 0 3 46 0.43 { 3F 50 100 200 7.080 14.894 0.413 |
64160 60 GAVIOTA 1100 0.1 0 3 45 0.43 i 3% 60 100 200 7.080 14.894 0.413 |
6416P @ GAVIOTA 1100 0. 0 3 £ 0.43 1 5 78 100  20010.532 21.256 0.413 1
6418R @R AYAR 1100 0.1 0 3 48 0.28 3 20 3/ 160 350 4.259 13.2461.908 |
6416R @R GAVIOTA 1100 0.1 0 3 & 0.43 i 20 3} 160 350 4.259 13.246 0.413 |
64168 @8 GAVIOTA 1100 0.1 0 3 48 0.43 1 20 3}/ 150 30 4.259 13.246 0.413 |
641HA  HA  HOVEY 1100 0. 86 3 46 037 5 10 20 160 400 1.469 6.9%5 2.402 2
441HB  HB HOVEY 1100 0.1 86 3 45 037 5 10 20 150 400 1.689 4.9552.402 2
G4lHC  HC HuG0 1100 0.1 0 3 10 0.37 3 20 35 160 360 4.269 13.245 0.5%0 |
441HD HD HUGo 1100 0. 0 3 110 0.3 3 10 20 150 400 1.659 4.98850.5%0 |
G4IHE HE HUGO 1100 0.1 0 3 0 0.3 3 3 20 180 550 0,324 8.156 0.72T1 2
SAIHF  HF HUGO 1100 0.1 0 3 110 0.3 3 20 3/ 160 360 4,259 13.2450.590 |
641HG HE HUGO 1100 0.1 0 3 110 0.37 3 20 3™ 180 360 4.259 13.246 0.5%0 |
G41HH M HUG0 1100 0.1 0 3 10 0.37 3 10 20 150 400 1.609 46.9550.5%0 1
G41HK KK HUGO 1100 0.1 0 3 110 0.37 3 ¥ B0 100 200 7.080 14,894 0,590 1
GAHL W HUGO 1100 0.1 0 3 110 0.37 3 3 20 160 550 0.324 8.156 0.89%0 2
G41HM  HM HUG0 1100 0.1 0 3 110 0.28 3 20 3%/ 150 350 4.259 13.245 0,779 |
641NN HN  HUGD 1100 0.1 0 3 110 0.28 3 10 20 150 400 1.659 4.9550.779 1
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641H0 HO  HUGD 1100 0.1 0 3 10 0.28 3 10 20 150 400 1.669 4.96B0.779 1
G41HP WP HUG0 1100 0.1 0 3 110 0.37 3 ¥ 1™ 100 200 7.080 21.256 0.590 1
IR IR Hug0 1100 0.1 0 3 110 0.28 i 80 78 100 20010.832 21.256 0.260 1
641KA KA KITCHEN 1 100 ERROR 0 ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
S41LA LA LOS GATOS 1100 0.1 0 3 110 0.32 4 20 3/ 180 350 4.259 13.245 0.4B5 1
G41LB LB LOB GATO8 1100 0.l 0 3 110 0.32 2 20 3 160 360 4.269 13,245 0.48% |
641LC  LC  LOB GATOS 1100 0.4 0 3 110 0.32 z 20 3/ 150 350 4.259 13.2450.458 |
641LD LD LOS GATOS 1100 0.1 0 3 110 0.3 z 10 20 150 400 1,669 4,955 0.485 |
G41LE  LE  LOS GATOS 1100 0.1 0 3 110 0.32 2z ¥/ 80 100 200 7.080 14,894 0,455 |
G4ILF  LF LOS GATOS 1 60 0.1 0 3 10 0.2 2 50 715 100 20010.832 21.256 0.455 1
G4ILF  LF MAYMEN 2 30 0.1 0 3 110 0.32 z 5 75 100 20010.532 21.2866 0.455 |
641L6 L6 LOS TRANCOS 1100 0.1 0 3 110 0.24 { 10 3 160 400 1.669 14,160 0.303 1
G41MA  MA MADE LAND 1 100 ERROR 0 ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
b41MB  MB MAYMEN 1100 0.1 0 3 10 03k i 20 B0 100 350 3.478 19,703 0.227 1
G4IMC  MC  MAYMEN 1100 0.1 0 3 110 0.32 1 20 3} 180 30 4.259 13.248 0.221 |
641MD WD MAYMEN 1100 0.1 0 3 110 032 { 10 36 180 400 1.659 14,160 0.227 !
GAIME ME  MAYMEN 1100 0.1 0 i 110 o2 1 50 75 100 20010.832 21.286 0.364 1
G4lMF  WF MILPITAS 1100 0.1 0 3 46 037 3 3 10 200 800 0,353 3.832 1.441 2
641M6 MG MILPITAS 1100 0.1 0 3 48 0.37 3 3 10 200 8000.383 3.8321.441 2Z
G41MH  MH  MILPITAS 1100 0.1 0 3 48 0.3 3 10 20 160 400 1.689 6.955 1.441 |
S4IMT  MI MOCHO 1100 0.1 86 3 48 0.37 5 0 1 200 1500 0.080 0.291 2.402 3
4l W MOCHO 1100 0.1 86 3 6 037 5 i 3 200 800 0.169 0.536 Z.402 3
64K MK MOCHO 1100 0.1 86 3 45 037 5 i 3 200 800 0.159 0.8352.402 3
é4iML ML MOCHO 1100 0. 86 3 6 028 6 0 { 200 1600 0.080 0.291 3.17% 3
S41MM MM MOCHO 1100 0.4 0 3 45 0.24 5 i 3 200 800 0.159 0.8353.704 3
G4IMN  MN  MOCHO 1100 0.1 86 3 46 0.43 5 0 1 200 1500 0.080 0.291 2.067 3
G41M0 MO MOCHO 1100 0.1 8 3 45 0.43 5 1 3 200 800 0.189 0.835 2.067 3
G41MP WP HOCHO 1100 0.1 86 3 6 043 § 3 6 200 800 0,383 1.900 2.067 3
T4 M MOCHO 1100 0.1 86 3 48 0.43 § i 3 200 800 0,169 0,535 2.067 3
641MR MR MOCHO 1100 0.1 8 3 46 028 6 0 1 200 1500 0.080 0.291 3.176 3
GAIMS  MS MOCHO 1100 0.1 86 3 & 0.37 5 { 3 200 800 0.189 0.8352.402 3
G4IMT T MONTARA 1100 0.1 0 3 0 0.32 i 20 3% 150 350 4.259 13.245ERROR ERRO
CL VT MONTARA 1100 0.1 0 3 110 0.32 1 20 3/ 160 350 4.259 13.246 0.227 |
G4IMV MV MONTARA 1100 0.1 0 3 110 0.3 i ¥ 75 100 200 7.080 21.256 0.227 i
G4IMH MW CLIMAX Z 30 01 0 3 110 0.24 2 20 35 180 360 4.259 13.245 0.606 1
G41MN MW MONTARA 1 60 0. 0 3 10 0.24 i 20 3B 150 360 4.259 13.245 0,303 |
G41MX  MX  MONTARA 1100 0.1 0 3 110 0.24 { 10 36 160 400 1.459 14,160 0.303 |
S41MY MY MONTARA 1100 0.1 0 3 110 0.2 1 20 3® 160 360 4.259 13.246 0.364 |
G4IMZ  MZ  MONTARA 1100 0.1 0 3 1o 0.2 i 10 20 160 400 1.669 6.9650.344 1
4100 OA OHMER 1100 0.1 0 3 4 0.3 5 3 10 200 8000.383 3.8322.778 2
6410B 0B  OHMER 1100 0.1 0 3 6 0.2 5 20 3% 160 350 4.269 13.2462.778 |
é410C 0oC OHMER 1100 0.1 0 3 6 0.32 5 20 3/ 150 350 4.259 13.245 2,778 |
64100 0D  OHMER 1100 0.1 0 3 45 3 § 10 20 1650 400 1.669 6.9552.963 2
G410E O OHMER 1100 0.1 0 3 6 0.3 8 3 10 200 8000.383 3.8322.778 2
G410F  OF ORESTIMBA 1100 0.1 0 3 6 0.2 5 0 1 200 1500 0.080 0.2912.778 3
64106 06 ORESTIMBA 1100 0.1 0 3 & 0.32 L 0 1 200 1500 0.080 0.291 2.7T78 3
G41PA  PA PERMANENTE 1100 0.1 0 3 110 0.24 i 5% 18 100 20010.532 21.256 0.303 |
641PB  PB PERMANENTE 1100 0.1 0 3 110 0.24 1 20 3%/ 160 360 4.269 13.245 0.303 |
641PC  PC PESCADERO 1100 0.1 0 3 46 0.28 5 0 1 200 1500 0.080 0.291 3.175 3
641PD  PD PESCADERO 1100 0.1 0 3 48 0.28 5 0 {200 1500 0.080 0.291 3.178 3
G4IPE  PE PLEASANTON 1100 0.4 0 3 46 0.32 5 3 6 200 800 0,383 1.,%002.778 3
641PF  PF PLEASANTON 1100 0.1 0 3 46 0.32 5 1 3 200 800 0.159 0,535 2.7T78 3
641P6 PG PLEASANTON 1100 0.1 0 3 45 2 5 1 3 200 800 0.159 0.5354.444 3
641PH PH PLEASANTON 1100 0.1 0 3 6 0.2 5 3 8 200 800 0.353 2.799 4.444 3
641P1  PI PLEASANTON 1100 0.1 0 3 £ 0.2 § 20 30 150 350 4.259 10.977 4.444 2
641PK  PK PLEASANTON 1100 0.1 0 3 6 0.2 5 20 3 150 350 4.259 13.246 4.444 2
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641PM  PM PLEASANTON 1100 0.4 0 3 g 0.2 5 3 10 200 800 0.383 3.83Z 4.444 3
G4IPN PN PLEASANTON 1100 0.1 0 3 & 0.2 5 8 20 150 550 {.212 8.156 4.444 Z
641P0 PO PLEASANTON 1100 0.1 0 3 g 0.2 5 { 3 200 800 0.159 0.535 4.444 3
G41PP PP PLEASANTON 1100 0.1 0 3 4 0,32 § { 3 200 800 0,159 0.5352.,778 3
é4iPR PR PLEAGANTON 1100 0.1 0 3 46 0.32 5 3 10 200 800 0.383 3.8322.778 2
641P8 P8 PLEASANTON 1100 0.1 0 3 4 0.32 5 1 3 200 800 0,159 0.5352.778 3
G41PT  PT POSITAS 1 60 0.1 0 3 6 0.2 5 10 20 150 400 1.689 4.955 4.444 2
G4IPT  PT BARATOGA 2 30 0.l 0 3 6 0.2 5 10 20 150 400 1.459 4.9584.444 2
641PU  PU  POSITAS 1 60 0.1 0 3 6 0.2 5 10 20 150 400 1.689 6.955 4.444 2
641U PU SARATOGA 2 30 0. 0 3 4 0.2 5 10 20 150 400 1.459 4.9854.444 2
G41PV PV POSITAS 1 60 0.1 0 3 6 037 5 3 10 200 800 0,383 3.8322.402 2
G4IPV PV SARATOGA 23 01 0 3 48 0.37 5 3 10 200 8000.353 3.832z.402 2
641PW PN POSITAS 1 60 0.1 0 3 6 037 5 10 20 160 400 1.689 4.9552.402 2
G4IPW P SARATOGA 2 30 0. 0 3 46 0.37 5 10 20 180 400 1.659 4.9552.402 2
641PX  PX POSITAS 1 60 0.1 0 3 & 0.3 5 3 10 200 800 0.383 3.8322.402 2
641PX  PX SARATOGA 2 30 0.l 0 3 4 0.37 5 3 10 200 8000.3B53 23.8322.402 2Z
641RA  RA  RIVERWASH 1100 0.1 ERROR 45 ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
6415A  BA SAN YSIDRO 1100 0.1 0 3 45 0,37 § 1 2 200 1500 0,159 0.4522.402 3
64158 5B  SAN YSIDRO 1100 0.1 0 3 8 0.3 5 i Z 200 1500 0.189 0.452 2,402 3
6418C  &C POSITAS 2 30 0. 0 3 45 0,37 5 3 10 200 800 0.363 3.8322.402 2
6418C SC  SARATOGA 1 60 0.1 0 3 6 037 8 3 10 200 800 0.353 3.832 2.40z 2
64180 8D POSITAS z 30 0.d 0 3 & 0.3 8 10 20 150 400 1.689 46.9552.402 2
64180 BD  BARATOGA 1 60 0.1 0 K L 5 10 20 180 400 1.6B9 4.955 2.402 2
GAISE  SE POSITAS 2 30 0. 0 3 46 0.37 5 3 10 200 800 0,353 3.8322.402 2
G41SE SE  GARATOGA 1 60 0.1 0 3 4 0.3 5 3 10 200 800 0.353 3.832 2.402 2
641SF  SF POSITAS 2 30 0. 0 3 46 0.37 5 20 3/ 150 350 4.259 13.245Z.402 |
G41SF  &F BARATOGA 1 60 0.1 0 3 6037 5 20 3 180 350 4.289 13.246 Z.402 |
64186 56  POSITAS 2 0 0. 0 3 & 0.3 5 20 3/ 160 350 4.259 13.2452.402 1
64186 86 SARATOGA 1 60 0.1 0 3 45 0.37 5 20 3% 150 360 4.259 13,246 2.402 |
6418H SH  POSITAS 2 30 0. 0 3 4 0.37 5 10 20 150 400 1.489 4.9852.402 2
6418H SH  SARATOGA 1 60 0.1 0 3 46 0.37 5 10 20 150 400 1.669 6.956 Z.402 2
44181 Bl SOBRANTE 1100 0.1 0 3 110 0.32 2 10 35 150 400 1.659 14,160 0.455 1|
6418K 8K  POSITAS Z 30 0. 0 3 46 0.37 5 10 20 180 400 1.659 6.985 2.402 2
418K &K SARATOGA 1 60 0.1 0 3 & 037 5 10 20 150 400 1.659 46.9552.402 2
6418M GM  SOPER 1100 0. 0 3 110 0.2 2z 20 3® 180 300 4.259 13.246 0,727 |
641SN N SOPER 1100 0.1 0 3 110 0.2 2z 20 3% 160 360 4.259 13.246 0.72T |
64180 S0  SOPER 1100 0.1 0 3 10 0.2 z ¥ 50 100 200 7.080 14.894 0.727 1
6418P P SORRENTO 1100 0.4 48 3 45 0.3 5 0 1 200 16500 0.080 0.291 2,778 3
6418R S8R  SORRENTO 1100 0.1 8 3 6 0.3 5 i 3 200 800 0.169 0.8352.778 3
64188 58 SORRENTO 1100 0.1 8 3 45 0.28 5 1 3 200 800 0.159 0.8353.178 3
G418T 6T SORRENTO 1100 0.1 0 3 6 028 6 { 3 200 800 0.159 0.535 3.175 3
64180 8 SORRENTO 1100 0.1 48 3 6 0.3 5 { 3 200 800 0.159 0.5362.402 3
6418V 8V SORRENTO 1100 0.1 8 3 4 0.37 5 1 3 200 800 0.189 0.536 2.402 3
G415W  SW SORRENTO 1100 0.1 48 3 & 0.2 5 0 Z 200 1500 0.080 0.452 2,778 3
6418  BX BUNNYVALE 1100 0.1 0 3 6 0.24 5 0 I 200 1600 0.080 0.291 3.704 3
6418Y &Y SUNNYVALE 1100 0.1 0 3 45 0.28 5 0 1 200 1500 0.080 0.2913.17% 3
641TA  TA  TIDAL 1100 0.1 ERROR 0 ERROR ERROR  ERROR ERRO
641VA VA VALLECITOS 1100 0.1 56 3 45 0.32 1 20 3}/ 180 300 4.259 13.2450.586 |
641VB VB VALLECITOS 1100 0.1 56 3 6 0.3 { 20 3% 150 350 4.259 13.246 0.856 |
S41C  VC VALLECITOS 1100 0.1 56 3 48 0.3 1 20 3/ 150 360 4.259 13.2460.856 |
64IVD VD VALLECITOS 1100 0.1 B 3 & 0.32 )\ 10 20 150 400 1.669 6.956 0.586 1
G4IVE  VE VALLECITOS 1100 0.1 56 3 4 0.32 | 3 60 100 200 7.080 14.894 0,556 |
S4IVF W VALLECITOS 1100 0.1 B 3 6 0.3 i ¥ B0 100 200 7.080 14,894 0,586 |
4416 V@ VALLECITOS 1100 0.1 56 3 45 0.37 1 20 3% 150 360 4.259 13.2450.480 |
G4lVH  VH VALLECITOS 1100 0.1 Bé 3 45 0.37 1 3 B0 100 200 7.080 14.894 0.480 1|
S41YA YA YOLO 1100 0.1 0 3 4 0.28 5 i 3 200 800 0.159 0.5353.178 3

»
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